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As a part of the collaboration between the Ministry of Education and Higher Education (MEHE) and UNICEF during the 2015-2016 
winter, a total of 1,221,000 liters of fuel were successfully provided through MEDCO for the heating and lighting of classrooms in 
564* Lebanese public schools located in high altitude areas (more than 500 m above sea level), targeting approximately 165,000 chil-
dren in first and second shift schools. The first round of distribution was completed by the 15th of December 2015 and the second 
round by the 4th of March 2016.   
*Originally it was planned to serve 586 schools, but 22 schools used a different fuel (Liquid Gas Petroleum) or had their premises closed. 34 schools 
in the highest altitude received a top-up instead.  
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Planned quantity per altitude 

Planned Schools per Altitude 

Total  

1200 meters & above 

1000-1200 meters 

750-1000 meters 

500-750 meters 

586 

70 

157 

186 

173 

100% 

12% 

27% 

32% 

30% 

Schools Served per Governorate 

Total  

South 

Mount LB 

Bekaa 

North 

Akkar 

564 

88 

133 

229 

58 

56 

100% 

16% 

24% 

41% 

10% 

10% 

Quantity Distributed per Governorate (Liters) 

Total  

South 

Mount LB 

Bekaa 

North 

Akkar 

1,221,000 

157,250 

286,805 

548,500 

126,195 

102,250 8% 

10% 

45% 

23% 

13% 

100% 

Quantity Distributed per Round (Liters) 

Schools Served per Altitude 

Total  

1200 meters & above 

1000-1200 meters 

750-1000 meters 

500-750 meters 

564 

70 

154 

180 

160 

100% 

13% 

27% 

32% 

28% 

Total 

Round 2 

Round 1 

1,221,000 

141,573 

1,079,427 

100% 

88% 

12% 

 


